
North Scott Lancer Invitational JV Girls
Scott County Park, Whispering Pines

Sep. 15, 2020
Sunny 81°, S11MPH, 49% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Bettendorf 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 14 23:26.6 1:28.0
2 Pleasant Valley 58 7 8 10 12 21 23 24 25:06.4 2:10.4
3 North Scott 64 9 11 13 15 16 17 18 25:05.8 0:43.9
4 Davenport North 137 19 22 25 30 41 43 46 27:32.7 4:38.9
5 Clinton 150 20 26 32 34 38 39 44 28:16.6 3:44.0
6 Central DeWitt 158 28 29 31 33 37 47 49 28:16.2 2:26.6
7 Davenport Central 180 27 35 36 40 42 45 48 29:28.1 3:14.1

Incomplete Teams: Davenport West, Maquoketa

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Bettendorf
1 Amanda Scott, 11 22:39.4 7:18
2 Izzy Appel, 11 23:09.4 7:27
3 Sarah Schmidt, 12 23:15.3 7:29
4 Kate McAleer, 11 24:01.5 7:44
5 Madison McClean, 9 24:07.4 7:46
6 Abby Gamble, 9 24:15.7 7:49
14 Stephanie Rice, 12 25:09.3 8:06

Total Time = 1:57:13.0     Total Places = 15

2. Pleasant Valley
7 Ashley Lindquist, 11 24:25.3 7:52
8 Riley Asselin, 10 24:41.3 7:57
10 Lauren McGovern, 11 24:47.7 7:59
12 Beatrice Sears, 11 25:02.0 8:03
21 Macey McKinnon, 12 26:35.7 8:34
23 Ali Mamros, 12 26:44.5 8:36
24 Hannah McVey, 9 26:49.9 8:38

Total Time = 2:05:32.0     Total Places = 58

3. North Scott
9 Sadie West, 12 24:41.7 7:57
11 Megan Smith, 12 24:55.1 8:01
13 Grace Sindt, 12 25:05.0 8:04
15 Bella Warm, 10 25:21.4 8:10
16 Glory Hansel, 12 25:25.5 8:11
17 Elsie Rieck, 12 25:33.3 8:13
18 Athena Nelson, 11 25:53.0 8:20

Total Time = 2:05:28.7     Total Places = 64

4. Davenport North
19 Kyra Taylor, 9 25:56.1 8:21
22 Elizabeth Olsen, 10 26:36.4 8:34
25 Emma Jauron, 10 26:54.3 8:40
30 MacKenzie Kaperka, 12

27:41.6 8:55
41 Eva Martinez, 11 30:35.0 9:51
43 Ellie Mangler, 10 31:11.1 10:02
46 Emma Yacapraro, 9 31:49.7 10:15

Total Time = 2:17:43.4     Total Places = 137

5. Clinton
20 Sofia Tello, 11 26:28.5 8:31
26 Francesca Mascagni, 12

27:28.9 8:51
32 Sophie Nickles, 10 28:00.7 9:01
34 Amara Shepard, 9 29:12.1 9:24
38 Sophie Vath, 11 30:12.4 9:43
39 Maddie Wenzel, 10 30:14.2 9:44
44 Claire Ludvigsen, 11 31:40.8 10:12

Total Time = 2:21:22.6     Total Places = 150

6. Central DeWitt
28 Hannah Peters, 9 27:39.4 8:54
29 Tori Rheingans, 9 27:39.5 8:54
31 Eliza Petersen, 9 27:53.3 8:59
33 Grace Mosier, 11 28:02.8 9:02
37 Savanah Meyne, 12 30:06.0 9:41
47 Ava Melvin, 9 31:54.7 10:16
49 Rachel Spicer, 9 32:11.4 10:22

Total Time = 2:21:21.0     Total Places = 158

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Davenport Central
27 KyaSue Locke, 11 27:33.5 8:52
35 Autumn Thurman, 12 29:18.8 9:26
36 MacKenna Danielson, 12

29:19.1 9:26
40 Gabrielle Hardy, 10 30:21.2 9:46
42 Sylvie Blackman, 12 30:47.5 9:55
45 Isabel Buxbaum-Lara, 10

31:48.6 10:14
48 Anna Hodges, 10 32:08.9 10:21

Total Time = 2:27:20.1     Total Places = 180



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Amanda Scott, 11 22:39.4 7:18 Bettendorf
2 Jadalynn Daily, 9 22:57.7 7:23 Davenport West
3 2 Izzy Appel, 11 23:09.4 7:27 Bettendorf
4 3 Sarah Schmidt, 12 23:15.3 7:29 Bettendorf
5 4 Kate McAleer, 11 24:01.5 7:44 Bettendorf
6 5 Madison McClean, 9 24:07.4 7:46 Bettendorf
7 6 Abby Gamble, 9 24:15.7 7:49 Bettendorf
8 7 Ashley Lindquist, 11 24:25.3 7:52 Pleasant Valley
9 8 Riley Asselin, 10 24:41.3 7:57 Pleasant Valley
10 9 Sadie West, 12 24:41.7 7:57 North Scott
11 10 Lauren McGovern, 11 24:47.7 7:59 Pleasant Valley

8:00 Pace
12 Grace Schneiderman, 11

24:50.6 8:00 Davenport West
13 11 Megan Smith, 12 24:55.1 8:01 North Scott
14 12 Beatrice Sears, 11 25:02.0 8:03 Pleasant Valley
15 13 Grace Sindt, 12 25:05.0 8:04 North Scott
16 14 Stephanie Rice, 12 25:09.3 8:06 Bettendorf
17 15 Bella Warm, 10 25:21.4 8:10 North Scott
18 16 Glory Hansel, 12 25:25.5 8:11 North Scott
19 17 Elsie Rieck, 12 25:33.3 8:13 North Scott
20 Kiara Silva, 11 25:37.6 8:15 Bettendorf
21 18 Athena Nelson, 11 25:53.0 8:20 North Scott
22 19 Kyra Taylor, 9 25:56.1 8:21 Davenport North
23 20 Sofia Tello, 11 26:28.5 8:31 Clinton
24 Carly Porter, 10 26:31.8 8:32 North Scott
25 21 Macey McKinnon, 12 26:35.7 8:34 Pleasant Valley
26 22 Elizabeth Olsen, 10 26:36.4 8:34 Davenport North
27 Sylvia Tank, 9 26:37.5 8:34 Bettendorf
28 23 Ali Mamros, 12 26:44.5 8:36 Pleasant Valley
29 24 Hannah McVey, 9 26:49.9 8:38 Pleasant Valley
30 Skylar Tewkesbury, 9 26:50.7 8:38 Pleasant Valley
31 25 Emma Jauron, 10 26:54.3 8:40 Davenport North
32 Alexa Hall, 10 26:56.6 8:40 Pleasant Valley
33 Ella Scales, 11 27:16.3 8:47 Pleasant Valley
34 Shakira Jones, 9 27:18.6 8:47 Bettendorf
35 Kaelee Wolf, 9 27:22.7 8:49 Bettendorf
36 26 Francesca Mascagni, 12

27:28.9 8:51 Clinton
37 27 KyaSue Locke, 11 27:33.5 8:52 Davenport Central
38 28 Hannah Peters, 9 27:39.4 8:54 Central DeWitt
39 29 Tori Rheingans, 9 27:39.5 8:54 Central DeWitt
40 30 MacKenzie Kaperka, 12

27:41.6 8:55 Davenport North
41 31 Eliza Petersen, 9 27:53.3 8:59 Central DeWitt

9:00 Pace
42 Jordyn Drish, 10 27:58.2 9:00 Pleasant Valley
43 32 Sophie Nickles, 10 28:00.7 9:01 Clinton
44 33 Grace Mosier, 11 28:02.8 9:02 Central DeWitt
45 Anna Reither, 10 28:10.7 9:04 Pleasant Valley
46 Muskan Mehta, 9 28:21.7 9:08 Pleasant Valley
47 Raegan Stein, 12 28:25.8 9:09 Pleasant Valley
48 Delaney Ward, 11 28:36.2 9:12 Bettendorf
49 Kiley Ruge, 12 28:38.9 9:13 Pleasant Valley
50 Emmersen Haugland, 12

28:41.0 9:14 Bettendorf
51 Ella Kilstrom, 12 28:42.6 9:14 Bettendorf
52 Ceci Rasmer, 11 28:47.5 9:16 Bettendorf
53 Delaney Fitzgerrel, 12 29:02.8 9:21 Pleasant Valley
54 Alexis Selby, 10 29:04.5 9:21 Davenport West
55 Piper Johnson, 9 29:11.9 9:24 North Scott
56 34 Amara Shepard, 9 29:12.1 9:24 Clinton
57 35 Autumn Thurman, 12 29:18.8 9:26 Davenport Central
58 36 MacKenna Danielson, 12

29:19.1 9:26 Davenport Central
59 Aundrea Crain, 12 29:29.7 9:30 North Scott
60 Ava Hagedorn, 10 29:40.5 9:33 North Scott
61 McKenna Santee, 12 29:41.1 9:33 North Scott
62 DeVynn Johnson, 11 29:56.3 9:38 North Scott
63 37 Savanah Meyne, 12 30:06.0 9:41 Central DeWitt
64 Cassie Paustian, 9 30:06.7 9:41 Pleasant Valley
65 38 Sophie Vath, 11 30:12.4 9:43 Clinton
66 39 Maddie Wenzel, 10 30:14.2 9:44 Clinton
67 Macie Zimmerman, 11 30:15.9 9:44 Bettendorf
68 40 Gabrielle Hardy, 10 30:21.2 9:46 Davenport Central
69 Sydney Strief, 11 30:22.5 9:47 Bettendorf
70 Clarisse Roscio, 11 30:23.7 9:47 Bettendorf
71 Addie Carlson, 11 30:25.1 9:47 Bettendorf
72 41 Eva Martinez, 11 30:35.0 9:51 Davenport North
73 Jaelyn Longenecker, 11 30:40.5 9:52 North Scott
74 Emily Bahns, 10 30:44.3 9:54 North Scott
75 42 Sylvie Blackman, 12 30:47.5 9:55 Davenport Central
76 Hope Hansel, 10 30:52.3 9:56 North Scott

10:00 Pace
77 Kennedy Brady, 11 31:02.9 10:00 Pleasant Valley
78 43 Ellie Mangler, 10 31:11.1 10:02 Davenport North
79 Brittney Hovey, 11 31:18.7 10:05 Maquoketa
80 Rylie Barber, 10 31:21.0 10:05 Pleasant Valley
81 Mariana Garza-Rodriguez, 12

31:26.2 10:07 Pleasant Valley
82 Brooke Schrauben, 9 31:27.6 10:08 Pleasant Valley
83 44 Claire Ludvigsen, 11 31:40.8 10:12 Clinton

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

84 Schyler Pitts, 10 31:44.8 10:13 Clinton
85 45 Isabel Buxbaum-Lara, 10

31:48.6 10:14 Davenport Central
86 46 Emma Yacapraro, 9 31:49.7 10:15 Davenport North
87 47 Ava Melvin, 9 31:54.7 10:16 Central DeWitt
88 Madalyn Champion, 1131:58.9 10:18 Bettendorf
89 48 Anna Hodges, 10 32:08.9 10:21 Davenport Central
90 49 Rachel Spicer, 9 32:11.4 10:22 Central DeWitt
91 Delia Erickson, 10 32:17.5 10:24 Davenport Central
92 Carley Youngquist, 12 32:24.4 10:26 North Scott
93 Mena Wagner, 11 32:25.7 10:26 Bettendorf
94 Grace Fite, 12 32:32.4 10:28 Bettendorf
95 Shea Denahy, 10 32:34.7 10:29 Central DeWitt
96 Kaitlyn Robinson, 12 32:35.7 10:29 Pleasant Valley
97 Aria Goodin, 10 32:39.5 10:31 Davenport North
98 Emma Buer, 9 32:45.2 10:33 Clinton
99 Erin Peck, 11 32:57.7 10:37 North Scott
100 Lydia Hoefer, 10 33:42.6 10:51 Clinton

11:00 Pace
101 Norah Balk, 10 34:10.4 11:00 Clinton
102 Katey Harrison, 12 34:16.3 11:02 Bettendorf
103 Sam Christensen, 10 34:24.9 11:05 Pleasant Valley
104 Erin Hill, 9 34:55.4 11:14 Bettendorf
105 Maddy White, 12 34:55.6 11:14 Bettendorf
106 Lizzie Murcia, 11 34:57.3 11:15 Bettendorf
107 Emilee Mitchell, 11 35:06.8 11:18 North Scott
108 Lexi Wentink, 11 35:27.4 11:25 Bettendorf
109 Amanda Jefferson, 11 35:28.7 11:25 Bettendorf
110 Hannah Ford, 9 35:48.6 11:32 Davenport Central
111 Emma Morlan, 11 35:56.3 11:34 Davenport Central
112 Savannah Dykstra, 11 36:05.4 11:37 Maquoketa
113 Kaitlyn Hanken, 11 36:13.6 11:40 Maquoketa
114 Isabelle Ryan, 9 36:20.2 11:42 Pleasant Valley
115 Megen Herch, 12 36:52.8 11:52 Clinton
116 Bailey Wuestenberg, 1236:55.6 11:53 North Scott
117 AnnaMarie Hardison, 11

37:02.1 11:55 Maquoketa
12:00 Pace

118 Nastasia Posey, 11 38:12.8 12:18 Davenport Central
13:00 Pace

119 Kennady Donovan, 10 41:18.1 13:18 Central DeWitt


